FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurers' report --- March 17, 2010

Opening Balance

Funds collected
Dues
Raffle Tickets
Quilt Show Vendor rent

Total

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, Mar rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Mar
Hoopla, Froncie Quinn lecture
Gerda Thibault, Quilt Show printing & City of St. A agreement
Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies
Lorraine Pike, Quilt Show door prizes

Total

Grand Total

2010 YTD Collections: $320.00

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
03/17/10

$15.00
$140.00
$150.00

$305.00

$35.00
$25.00
$328.00
$235.43
$15.60
$39.89

$678.92

$1,171.88

$1,476.88

$797.96



