Opening Balance		\$1,171.88
Funds collected Dues Raffle Tickets Quilt Show Vendor rent	\$15.00 \$140.00 \$150.00	
Total	\$305.00	
	Total	\$1,476.88
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, Mar rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Mar Hoopla, Froncie Quinn lecture Gerda Thibault, Quilt Show printing & City of St. A agreement Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies Lorraine Pike, Quilt Show door prizes	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$328.00 \$235.43 \$15.60 \$39.89	
Total	\$678.92	

Grand Total \$797.96

2010 YTD Collections: \$320.00

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 03/17/10